CATU

MO-69543

3/8" insulated "T" wrench

Series: MO-6954.

Fonctionnalité
Application : Weight
Longueur
- 1000 V insulated T-wrench for live Length
working Tension
Operating Voltage AC
Features: Operating Voltage DC

- Insulated orange hardened PVC

- Maximum operating voltages: 1 000
V AC-1500V DC

- 3/8"(9.5 mm) square male driver

CATU = 10/20, Avenue Jean Jaures 92229 Bagneux, France

info@catuelec.com - Telephone: +33 (0)1 42 31 46 00 - Fax: +33 (0)1 42 31 46 70

www.catuelec.com

Date de la derniére modification
09/11/2023

0,450
210

1000V
1500V

SAFETY &PROTECTION



